
VII RALLY MINAS BRASIL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Raid 2025
DIA 2: Araxa/MG - (167.33km)

17/05/2025 - 07:48:13
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: Rally Moto 1  

 

POS NUM

PILOTO (origem)
NAVEGADOR (origem)
Veiculo
Equipe

LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 34

PARC2
km 67

PARC3
km 101

PARC4
km 134 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 4
GABRIEL SOARES
Yamaha WR 450F
Yamaha Ims Rally Team

08:00:00 10:00:24.930 00:25:20
(1)

00:45:27
(1)

01:09:45
(1)

01:34:31
(1) 02:00:24.93

* * *

* * *

02:00:24.93
83.38

2 3
MARTIN DUPLESSIS
Honda CRF 450 RX
Honda Racing

08:02:00 10:03:08.530 00:25:31
(2)

00:45:27
(1)

01:09:52
(2)

01:34:47
(2) 02:01:08.53

* * *

* * *

02:01:08.53

00:00:43.60
82.88

3 23
ROMAIN DUMONTIER
Honda CRF 450 RX
Honda Racing

08:14:00 10:18:45.470 00:26:01
(3)

00:46:41
(3)

01:11:55
(3)

01:38:08
(3) 02:04:45.47

* * *

* * *

02:04:45.47

00:04:20.54
00:03:36.94

80.47

4 28
JOAO TORRES
GasGas EC 500 F
Mult Racing

08:20:00 10:46:29.060 00:29:14
(4)

00:53:18
(4)

01:23:30
(4)

01:54:48
(4) 02:26:29.06

* * *

* * *

02:26:29.06

00:26:04.13
00:21:43.59

68.54

5 29
RODRIGO SALLUM
KTM Rally Replica
Lubmix

08:18:00 10:50:51.900 00:29:47
(5)

00:55:06
(5)

01:26:37
(5)

01:58:23
(5) 02:32:51.90

* * *

* * *

02:32:51.90

00:32:26.97
00:06:22.84

65.68


